



Village of Hoffman Estates
TRANSPORTATION & ENGINEERING DIVISION

Tabulation of Bids

Tabulation of Bids for: **2014 Drainage Improvements Project**

County: Cook Date: 9/2/2014
 Local Agency: Hoffman Estates Time: 10:00 AM
 Section: _____
 Estimate: \$ 67,624.00

				Name of Bidder: Prime Construction, Inc.		Copenhaver Construction		Kovilic Const. Co., Inc.		Subsurface Underground		J. Congdon Sewer Service			
				Address of Bidder: 10 N. 860 Tower Rd.		75 Koppie Drive		3721 N. Carnation Street		Construction		170-A Alexandra Way			
				Hampshire, IL 60140		Gilberts, IL 60136		Franklin Park, IL 60131		113 E. Main Street		Carol Stream, IL 60188			
				Proposal Guarantee: Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes		Yes			
Attended By: <u>Bev Romanoff, Gary Salavitch</u>				Approved Engineer's Estimate											
All (VOHE)															
Item No.	Item	Unit	Quantity	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Storm Sewer, Perforated PVC, 6 inch	FT	230	50.00	\$ 11,500.00	55.00	\$ 12,650.00	48.00	\$ 11,040.00	125.00	\$ 28,750.00	120.00	\$ 27,600.00	225.00	\$ 51,750.00
2	Storm Sewer, Solid PVC SDR 26, 8 inch	FT	112	40.00	\$ 4,480.00	70.00	\$ 7,840.00	61.00	\$ 6,832.00	125.00	\$ 14,000.00	120.00	\$ 13,440.00	250.00	\$ 28,000.00
3	Pipe Culverts, Corrugated Steel Pipe, 6 inch	FT	6	50.00	\$ 300.00	80.00	\$ 480.00	200.00	\$ 1,200.00	500.00	\$ 3,000.00	2.00	\$ 12.00	100.00	\$ 600.00
4	Concrete Sidewalk Removal & Replacement	SF	612	12.00	\$ 7,344.00	9.00	\$ 5,508.00	11.00	\$ 6,732.00	20.00	\$ 12,240.00	40.00	\$ 24,480.00	10.00	\$ 6,120.00
5	Asphalt Driveway Removal & Replacement	SY	5	85.00	\$ 425.00	90.00	\$ 450.00	300.00	\$ 1,500.00	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	300.00	\$ 1,500.00	200.00	\$ 1,000.00
6	Portland Cement Concrete Driveway, 4 inch, Removal & Replacement	SY	5	75.00	\$ 375.00	90.00	\$ 450.00	200.00	\$ 1,000.00	500.00	\$ 2,500.00	600.00	\$ 3,000.00	200.00	\$ 1,000.00
7	Yard Inlet, 2 Foot Diameter with Open Beehive Grate	EA	2	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	100.00	\$ 200.00	2,000.00	\$ 4,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00	2,500.00	\$ 5,000.00
8	Regrading	SY	610	15.00	\$ 9,150.00	10.00	\$ 6,100.00	5.00	\$ 3,050.00	10.00	\$ 6,100.00	25.00	\$ 15,250.00	40.00	\$ 24,400.00
9	Ditch Regrading	LF	500	30.00	\$ 15,000.00	15.00	\$ 7,500.00	25.00	\$ 12,500.00	30.00	\$ 15,000.00	26.00	\$ 13,000.00	50.00	\$ 25,000.00
10	Sodding	SY	855	10.00	\$ 8,550.00	10.00	\$ 8,550.00	12.00	\$ 10,260.00	20.00	\$ 17,100.00	20.00	\$ 17,100.00	25.00	\$ 21,375.00
11	Connect to Existing	EA	2	900.00	\$ 1,800.00	200.00	\$ 400.00	1,600.00	\$ 3,200.00	1,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	3,500.00	\$ 7,000.00
12	Culvert Cleaning	LF	235	20.00	\$ 4,700.00	10.00	\$ 2,350.00	30.00	\$ 7,050.00	25.00	\$ 5,875.00	20.00	\$ 4,700.00	40.00	\$ 9,400.00
				As Read: \$ 67,624.00		\$ 52,478.00		\$ 68,364.00		\$ 112,015.00		\$ 130,270.00		\$ 180,645.00	
Total Bid:															
				As Calculated: \$ 67,624.00		\$ 52,478.00		\$ 68,364.00		\$ 112,065.00		\$ 129,082.00		\$ 180,645.00	